FOI REQUEST - ARR-2014-00017
Ministry of Aboriginal Relations and Reconciliation
DIRECT AWARDS - Jan. 2014

Name of Contractor

Dollar Amount of
Contract

Description of Services

Rationale for Direct Award

IACOBUCCI, FRANK

9T's

$30,000

$75,000

$50,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

9T's

The Ministry can strictly prove that
only one contractor is qualified, or is
available, to provide the services.

Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
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